Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:
Sprints — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position
Routes — Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2
late pace horses for the Win
Combined — Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3™ number)
Bankroll — Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll
Straight Win minimum odds — 4/1 or better.
Long Shot Tiered WPS — 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show
Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday)
are only available in the member's section at the website.

Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/
Want profitable ROI for straight Win bets? Try my tipster service!

Questions? Call (714) 483-7667

«— Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.
«— These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.
If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track)
Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website)

Thursday thru Sunday: $9.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only
Want the full card? Join the email list or become a member!

Finger Lakes 8/25/2015 FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

| indicates class drop FL

FL

FL

FL

R1 Dirt 8 Dirt Route FL
88 81 69 9 days 4 TRAINING ZONE JON FL
87 68 99 18 days 3 WINNING PAL FL
82 69 51 14 days 6 CAPTAIN CHRIS FL
78 94 72 14 days 2 POLIZIANO FL
76 70 46 6_days 1 BUDDY RED FL
71 92 63 6 days 5 COSMO THE COMET FL
66 90 56 23 days 1A KITCHI WARRIOR FL
61 93 95 27 days 7 MATT AND JESSE FL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

R2 = Dirt 8 Dirt Route FL

84 -12 -29 20 days 7 LITTLE NELL FL
67 38 6 11 _days 1 BOBNBETTY FL
55 53 7 11_days |8 2 LADY SEEKER FL
50 54 5 11 days 8 4 SARATOGA FIELDS FL
46 74 20 11_days 8 6 VINEYARD VISTA FL
38 66.3 S 11 _days 0 3 AEGEAN REEF FL
32 66.0 -2 28 days 5 GOING FOR MILLIONS FL
99 24 24 13 days 7 ANNA MAE JONES FL
99 22 21 20 days 5 ALEXIS ROAD FL
64 24 -11 14 days 1 WESTERDAY FL
63 13 -23 14 _days 4 ROARING BELLE FL
58 45 3 14 days 3 | LOVE LASSIE FL
53 41 -6 17 days 6 THREE BET FL
45 40 -15 14_days 2 SHAHZADI FL
Delaware 8/25/2015 DEL

DEL

DEL
Combined DEL
DEL
| indicates class drop DEL
DEL
Program # DEL

DEL

6 Dirt Sprint DEL

94 71 65 27 days 2 INFLATION TARGET DEL
88 71 60 12 days 5 CORPORATE MEASURE DEL
84 78 62 13 _days 4 STREET CAR DEL
76 90 66 10 days 3 TIME FOR SPRING DEL
61 98 58 16 days 6 CHUCKIE'S HONOR DEL
57 102 99 16 days 7 CRUSADER KRIS DEL
47 118 66 16_days 1 AVANZANDO DEL
~ 9TurfRoute  DEL
96 58 54 9 days 8 DELICATE GENIUS DEL
90 78 68 17 days 4 JK'S MISCHIEF DEL
83 91 74 43 _days 7 VIPERA DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



80
76
74
69
50
42

R3
94
86
82
81

103
50
41
62

119

100
Dirt
67
81
78
90

83
26
15
31
68
43

61
66
60
72

Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

17_days
55_days
16_days
19 _days
9 days
11_days

27_days
14_days
12_days
14_days

6 SUBPOENA DEL
5 VIDEO TALENT DEL
1 SILVER UNO DEL
9 KEYPARTNER DEL
2 PROUD VIXEN DEL
3 BOBS PINUP GIRL DEL
5 RICK'S BOY DEL
4 JUMP STREET DEL
7 ALEX'S WAY DEL
1 BIRD TAP DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.



	Sheet1

