Quick Tips For Using My Pace Numbers:

Sprints - Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses for the Win position

Routes – Respect the #1 and #2 early pace horses and the #1 and #2 late pace horses for the Win

Combined – Respect horses with the highest Combined number (3<sup>rd</sup> number) Bankroll – Keep wagers at 2% (or less) of your total bankroll Straight Win minimum odds – 4/1 or better.

Long Shot Tiered WPS – 1 Unit Win, 5 Units Place, 20 Units Show

Full card pace numbers for the major tracks (Thursday thru Sunday) are only available in the member's section at the website. Visit my website to learn more about the monthly membership.

## HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Want profitable ROI for straight Win bets? Try my tipster service!

## Questions? Call (7l4) 483-7667

← Approx. 34% of races are won by one of the two early pace horses.

 $\leftarrow$  These are the next two biggest threats for the Win position.

If "0 0 0" is listed for pace numbers, data is unavailable. Same for "no data".

#### Pace Number Weekly Schedule:

Monday thru Wednesday: FREE partial cards posted on website (3 races per track) Monday thru Wednesday: FREE full cards to email subscribers (sign-up at website) Thursday thru Sunday: \$9.99 p/month, full cards, major tracks, Members Only

	van		u: 501			ecom	e a member!	
F	-ing	ger Lake	S				8/25/2015	FL
4	IF Pa	ice						FL
		Late Pace						FL
			Comb	ined				FL
				Days si	nce last sta	rt		FL
					↓ indicates	class	drop	FL
								FL
					Race	Prog	ram #	FL
					#			FL
	R1	Dirt			1		8 Dirt Route	FL
		Dirt					o Dirt Noule	
	88	81	69	9_days		4	TRAINING ZONE JON	FL
			69 55	9_days 18_days		4 3		
	88	81		_ /		•	TRAINING ZONE JON	FL
	88 87	81 68	55	18_days		3	TRAINING ZONE JON WINNING PAL	FL FL
	88 87 82	81 68 69	55 51	18_days 14_days		3 6	TRAINING ZONE JON WINNING PAL CAPTAIN CHRIS	FL FL FL
	88 87 82 78	81 68 69 94	55 51 72	18_days 14_days 14_days 14_days		3 6 2	TRAINING ZONE JON WINNING PAL CAPTAIN CHRIS POLIZIANO	FL FL FL FL
	88 87 82 78 76	81 68 69 94 70	55 51 72 46	18_days 14_days 14_days 14_days 6_days		3 6 2 1	TRAINING ZONE JON WINNING PAL CAPTAIN CHRIS POLIZIANO BUDDY RED COSMO THE COMET	FL FL FL FL
	88 87 82 78 76 71	81 68 69 94 70 92	55 51 72 46 63	18_days 14_days 14_days 6_days 6_days		3 6 2 1 5	TRAINING ZONE JON WINNING PAL CAPTAIN CHRIS POLIZIANO BUDDY RED COSMO THE COMET	FL FL FL FL FL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

### Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

8/25/2015

R2	Dirt			2
84	-12	-29	20_days	
67	38	6	11_days	
55	53	7	11_days	$\downarrow$
50	54	5	11_days	$\downarrow$
46	74	20	11_days	$\downarrow$
38	66.3	5	11_days	$\downarrow$
32	66.0	-2	28_days	
R3	Dirt			3
R3 99	Dirt 24	24	13_days	3 ↓
		24 21	13_days 20_days	
99	24			
99 99	24 22	21	20_days	
99 99 64	24 22 24	21 -11	20_days 14_days	
99 99 64 63	24 22 24 13	21 -11 -23	20_days 14_days 14_days	

	8 Dirt Route	FL
7	LITTLE NELL	FL
1	BOB N BETTY	FL
2	LADY SEEKER	FL
4	SARATOGA FIELDS	FL
6	VINEYARD VISTA	FL
3	AEGEAN REEF	FL
5	GOING FOR MILLIONS	FL
	5.5 Dirt Sprint	FL
7	5.5 Dirt Sprint ANNA MAE JONES	FL FL
7 5		
•	ANNA MAE JONES	FL
5	ANNA MAE JONES ALEXIS ROAD	FL FL
5 1	ANNA MAE JONES ALEXIS ROAD WESTERDAY	FL FL FL
5 1 4	ANNA MAE JONES ALEXIS ROAD WESTERDAY ROARING BELLE	FL FL FL
5 1 4 3	ANNA MAE JONES ALEXIS ROAD WESTERDAY ROARING BELLE I LOVE LASSIE	FL FL FL FL FL

DEL

# Delaware

DUI						0/20/2010	
4F Pa	ace						DEL
	Late Pace						DEL
		Comb	ined				DEL
			Days si	nce last sta	rt		DEL
				↓ indicates	class	drop	DEL
							DEL
				Race	Prog	jram #	DEL
				#			DEL
R1	Dirt			1		6 Dirt Sprint	DEL
94	71	65	27_days		2	INFLATION TARGET	DEL
88	71	60	12_days	$\downarrow$	5	CORPORATE MEASURE	DEL
84	78	62	13_days		4	STREET CAR	DEL
76	90	66	10_days		3	TIME FOR SPRING	DEL
61	98	58	16_days		6	CHUCKIE'S HONOR	DEL
57	102	59	16_days		7	CRUSADER KRIS	DEL
47	118	66	16_days		1	AVANZANDO	DEL
R2	Turf			2		9 Turf Route	DEL
96	58	54	9_days		8	DELICATE GENIUS	DEL
90	78	68	17_days		4	J K'S MISCHIEF	DEL
83	91	74	43_days		7	VIPERA	DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

#### Pace Numbers Available At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

3

80	103	83	17_days
76	50	26	55_days
74	41	15	16_days
69	62	31	19_days
50	119	68	9_days
42	100	43	11_days
			TI_uays
R3	Dirt		TI_uays
R3 94		61	27_days
	Dirt		
94	Dirt 67	61	27_days

6	SUBPOENA	DEL
5	VIDEO TALENT	DEL
1	SILVER UNO	DEL
9	KEYPARTNER	DEL
2	PROUD VIXEN	DEL
3	BOBS PINUP GIRL	DEL
	6 Dirt Sprint	DEL
5	6 Dirt Sprint RICK'S BOY	DEL DEL
5 4		
•	RICK'S BOY	DEL

Please check program numbers and pace highlights for accuracy.

Information is for entertainment purposes only.